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 Last Name First Name Title Organization/Mailing Email 
 Abdullah A.R.   US African Development Foundation ar_abdullah@usadf.org 
 Ashford-Kornburger Dana  Agronomist USDA NRCS dana.ashford@nc.usda.gov 

 Batts Dwight  Landowner, Tree Farmer, & 
District Water Superviso N/A Dwightjudy@nc.rr.com 

 Benjamin Pete   USFWS pete_benjamin@fws.gov 
 Buhler Wayne   NCSU Cooperative Extension wayne_buhler@ncsu.edu 
 Bunting Benny   Rural Advancement Foundation Internation advocate@embarqmail.com 
 Coan Anne  Natural Resources Director NC Farm Bureau Federation anne.coan@ncfb.org 
 Cutts Thomas  State Engineer USDA NRCS tommy.cutts@nc.usda.gov 
 Dick Arthur   NC QDMA cad2001@willowoaksplantation.com 
 Flint Matt  ASTC-Technology USDA NRCS matt.flint@nc.usda.gov 
 Fox Gene  Manager Mattamuskeet Management & Consulting gene@mmc-nc.com 
 Gestwicki Tim  Executive Director NC Wildlife Federation tim@ncwf.org 
 Grabow Gary  Advisor NC Irrigation Society ncirrigation@ncsu.edu 

 Hardee Dewitt  Ag Development Farmland 
Preservation NC Dept of Agriculture & Consumer Servic dewitt.hardee@ncagr.gov 

 Harris Pat  Director/DSWC NC Dept of Env & Natural Resources/DSWC pat.harris@ncdenr.gov 
 Hilliard-Clarke Joyce  PhD Forestry US African Development Foundation  
 Hinton Mike  Planning Specialist USDA NRCS mike.hinton@nc.usda.gov 
 Hunt Tom  Executive Director Crop Production Assn of NC cpancxo@bellsouth.net 

 Jones Mark  Supv Wildlife Biologist, 
Private Lands Prgm NC Wildlife Resources Commission mark.jones@ncwildlife.org 

 Jones Tim  Agricultural Program 
Specialist USDA FSA tim.jones@nc.usda.gov 

 Kirby Ruth  Natural Resource Specialist USDA NRCS ruth.kirby@nc.usda.gov 

 Long Claude  Wetland Restoration 
Coordinator Mattamuskeet Management & Consulting claude@mmc-nc.com 

 Martin J.B.  State Conservationist USDA NRCS jb.martin@nc.usda.gov 
 McIver Hervey   The Nature Conservancy hmciver@tnc.org 
 Melvin Renee ASTC-Field Operations USDA NRCS Renee.melvin@nc.usda.gov 
 Owen Wib  Director NC Forest Service wib.owen@ncdenr.gov 
 Painter Rusty  Director of Land Protection Conservation Trust for NC Rusty@ctnc.org 
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 Peters Gary  Biologist for the Carolinas 
Wild Turkey National Wild Turkey Federation gpeters@nwtf.net 

 Peterson Erica Upton  Executive Vice President NC Agribusiness Council epeterson@ncagribusiness.com 

 Pohlman Scott  Director, Conservation 
Incentives Program NC Dept of Env & Natural Resources scott.pohlman@ncdenr.gov 

 Powell Bill  Staff Forester NC Div of Forest Resources bill.powell@ncdenr.gov 

 Raynor Jerry Area Resource 
Conservationist USDA NRCS Jerry.raynor@nc.usda.gov 

 Riley Don  Biologist USDA NRCS don.riley@nc.usda.gov 
 Scott Sheila  Resource Conservationist USDA NRCS sheila.scott@nc.usda.gov 
 Smith RoxAnne  Associate Director Catawba Lands Conservancy roxanne@catawbalands.org 
 Spencer Josh  Water Quality Specialist USDA NRCS josh.spencer@nc.usda.gov 

 Stevens Tommy  Director of Environmental 
Services NC Pork Council tommy@ncpork.org 

 Sugg Mike  ASTC-Operations USDA NRCS mike.sugg@nc.usda.gov 
 Sutter Robert  Executive Director NC Peanut Growers Association sutter@aboutpeanuts.com 
 Walker Greg  ASTC-Programs USDA NRCS greg.walker@nc.usda.gov 
 Ward Seth   Premier Forestry premierforestry@gmail.com 
 Williams David  Chief, NPS Program, DSWC NC Div of Soil and Water Conservation David.B.Williams@ncdenr.gov 
 Woolard Natalie  CREP Manager NC Div of Soil and Water Conservation natalie.woolard@ncdenr.gov 
      
 


